

Police Station UST Removal Project
City Project No. 84640
BID SUMMARY

BID OPENING: Wednesday, April 24, 2019 at 2:00 P.M.															
ITEM No.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		PMK Contractors LLC									
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	San Mateo Co. UST Removal Permit	1	LS	\$ 2,827.00	\$ 2,827.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00								
2	Stormwater Quality Control Plan and Maintenance	1	LS	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00								
3A	Mobilization/demobilization Gasoline UST	1	LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00								
3B	Mobilization/demobilization Diesel UST	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00								
4	Excavation Support and Protection	1	LS	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00								
5	Concrete and Asphalt Demolition/Removal	1	LS	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00								
6	Concrete/Asphalt Transportation and Disposal	81	tons	\$ 30.80	\$ 2,494.80	\$ 48.00	\$ 3,888.00								
7	Remove and Dispose of Residual Liquid, Solid or Sludge from both Underground Storage Tanks	1	LS	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 39,600.00	\$ 39,600.00								
8	Excavate and Remove Material Surrounding Gasoline UST	560	CY	\$ 16.50	\$ 9,240.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 9,520.00								
9	Excavate and Remove Material Surrounding Diesel UST	65	CY	\$ 16.50	\$ 1,072.50	\$ 77.00	\$ 5,005.00								
10	Transportation and Disposal of Excavated Spoils to Class II (Gasoline UST)	1020	ton	\$ 75.90	\$ 77,418.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 61,200.00								
11	Transportation and Disposal of Excavated Spoils Material to Class III (Diesel UST)	120	ton	\$ 38.50	\$ 4,620.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 6,960.00								
12	Excavate and Remove USTs	1	LS	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00								
13	Transportation and Disposal of USTs	1	LS	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00								
14	Backfill - Class 1 Permeable Material	50	CY	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 5,150.00								
15	Backfill - Aggregate Base	540	CY	\$ 57.20	\$ 30,888.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 19,440.00								
16	6-inch Aggregate Base Subgrade	42	CY	\$ 57.20	\$ 2,402.40	\$ 157.00	\$ 6,594.00								
17	6-inch Asphalt Pavement	90	tons	\$ 308.00	\$ 27,720.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 22,050.00								
18	Allowance for Dewatering including disposal of water	1	LS	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00								
19	All work in accordance with the contract documents, except for work included under Bid Times 1 through 20	1	LS	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00								
Total Base Bid				\$ 292,900.00		\$ 285,607.00		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		